Position

Director Of Finance
Principal Accountant
Assistant Finance Director
Management Analyst (Payroll)
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Accountant
Administrative Assistant
Accountant
Administrative Clerk Il
Junior Accountant
Administrative Clerk Il
Administrative Clerk Il
Administrative Clerk Il

Tra - Principal Accountant
Junior Accountant
Administrative Clerk Il

Accountant

Other Positions Held City

Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey
Downey

Downey

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$208,575

$97,419
$86,420
$80,557
$70,849
$70,759
$64,547
$53,716
$49,395
$48,720
$47,960
$47,188
$38,526
$35,410
$29,133
$15,987
$11,739

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,391
$9,715
$24,216
$15,810
$23,869
$27,251
$28,779
$24,204
$26,068
$6,625
$27,808
$6,463
$11,629
$0
$7,530
$513
$3,668



