Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Finance		Downey	Finance	\$208,575	\$22,391
Principal Accountant		Downey	Finance	\$97,419	\$9,715
Assistant Finance Director		Downey	Finance	\$86,420	\$24,216
Management Analyst (Payroll)		Downey	Finance	\$80,557	\$15,810
Senior Account Clerk		Downey	Finance	\$70,849	\$23,869
Senior Accountant		Downey	Finance	\$70,759	\$27,251
Administrative Assistant		Downey	Finance	\$64,547	\$28,779
Accountant		Downey	Finance	\$53,716	\$24,204
Administrative Clerk II		Downey	Finance	\$49,395	\$26,068
Junior Accountant		Downey	Finance	\$48,720	\$6,625
Administrative Clerk II		Downey	Finance	\$47,960	\$27,808
Administrative Clerk II		Downey	Finance	\$47,188	\$6,463
Administrative Clerk II		Downey	Finance	\$38,526	\$11,629
Tra - Principal Accountant		Downey	Finance	\$35,410	\$0
Junior Accountant		Downey	Finance	\$29,133	\$7,530
Administrative Clerk II		Downey	Finance	\$15,987	\$513
Accountant		Downey	Finance	\$11,739	\$3,668